In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll QO 2

the Insclvency {England

e e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

WRRIER

24/12/2019 #225
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number FE’?EWEEF

-+ Filling in this form
Piease complete in typescrpt or in

Company name in full | Cariton Woodmill Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Andrew Philip

Surname ; Wood

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber‘ The Manor House

Street 1 260 Ecclesall Road South

Post town | Sheffield

County/Region |

Postcode l? ITIT’_EFI?‘_

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s} Lisa Jane @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Hogg another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building namemumber‘ The Manor House @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ 260 Ecclesall Road South another liquidator.

Post town |§hefﬁeld

County/Region |

Postcode [s[111] [of[P[s|

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 1l2 1% Tfofile

q

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

s | Sign and date
Liquidator's signature [Sonoure
=

Signature date ﬁ\’g’ Wl'"—z- FZ—WWE

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Carlton Woodmiill Limited

on the 12 December 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (rang Pl WaodS

Signed %

Dated l2/12/201q




Cariton Woodmill Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2019

A - Summary of Asseis

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 10,500.00 7,200.00
Office Furniture & Equipment 300.00 300.00
Stock 2,500.00 1,500.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,000.00

Signature % Date ]2 /lz/lq
-~



Carlton Woodmill Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Just Cash Flow Plc 12,334.90
HSBC Bank plc 46,285.66
58,620.56
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (49,620.56)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 90,566.78
Directors Loans 57,021.00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 579.34
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 605.00
148,772.12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (148,772.12)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 49,620.56
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {198,392.68)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 3.00
3.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members __1198,395.68)

sonore owe 12/12/ 1




60 5102 48A DS Sdl

d

4

| jo | abed

aineubis

89°26€°L0Z Buljjejo] saius 6l
0012045 SPOOAN 807 SIN @ SPoop Dres ay FOMD
1200081 MAL GZS ‘PI2YJayS ‘uaylol 2| us uojybne ‘peoy splSumole 9 SPOOAA UCJEYS SIN £0MO
00'+8€ a76 ZZON ‘uous|O ‘elelsy [euisnpul dwed uolybnog ‘g peoy 891 Jun swebeuepy 3)SeM B oiiH qeio/Iaddi)] SHOWIIA ZOMD
00°000°'0L L1A0 113N ‘Peaysajes) ‘anudAy YiG ‘ssnoH AoJIA ‘61 Xxog Od ‘@5ua)) pie) peayss)jes Aedpuom LOMD
88651 vy 81VQ 'WaY ‘U3 ‘Aepn Uuoumua) | PaHWIT YN YHUNAA 00MD
LE0LL N1 09S ‘Weylayioy ‘19348 SSWey| ‘asnoH Wel|mzid $9|eg B S4tH Jewin) LOLD
82'62L'C 1€ 08S ‘dosyom pajIWIn 0D S9JeIST ¥O3qIBM dYL 001D
00°000'cE Aouaby sjuawied jeiny L0HD
221682 34/ 6LON 'PISYSUB ‘9SNOUPOOA PlRSUR ‘BueT Bjepqaq yo ‘sbuipig syl [eARI] WSpey 004D
£E'6E2'2 DJZ 0ZdN ‘Hodman HooQ elpuexaly 'peoy Aep 1sem sjonpold 388104 JeIwald 00d2
000252 H1S £SON ‘WeyueIs) ‘Weylpm YUON ‘18948 ydunyg) ‘uued Jouep paliWI 41H Jueld MMM 0OMD
oav
06 PEE'ZL VS ‘BaSUBMG ‘DEOY §,UB[3H IS £91 ‘UOISIAIQ SBLSACISY B 3SOY ‘Old dnols 5Tr o/ Oid MO|4 YseD Isnf Loro
T ZAL DV. 6aH 'ULWIOH ‘sajoyxoolg ‘sue phoibben papwn Ajsaiod O 1 00rd
ZZ\| 863N
00'S00 ‘INSEOMBN ‘MBIA YIEG uojuag ‘asnoH weybuliyo ‘600F 49 ‘9010 Buissanold Jakoidwg JAVd - SWOIsNY B snuaaay WH ZOHD
¥E£'64G QY¥ 9ZOM ‘uopuo ‘asnoH ysng ‘Buipg Isemyinog ‘10oi4 I1SL ‘B20 SIONDII0S LYA swoisn) @ anuaasy WH LOHO
99'582'9Y Hdl 08s ‘dosyiop 1easng abpug £Z o|d yueg JgSH 00HD
0'98Z°L M0 £VD ‘SISIeD ‘asnoyyied ‘aAlQ SIUBYDI9N € ‘9SNOH puB|siey pajw( 1salojoing 003D
09°€ET’L daz £7S 'Plewslsay) ‘UojBURIUAM MON ‘YLON 1924S UINOS ‘@snoH uojuniiym palLI SJOJOW UDB(T plHalsaYD 102D
18'¥80'S rdl S¥3Q ‘anysAqiag ‘jlamayeg ‘Josuap3 ‘eoyO alelsy $82)SMU | JUBWSNES YHOMSIEYD 0022
3 ssaippy JAWeN Key

sJo)paln) Auedwon - g
Pajlw] |JIMPOOM uo}Ie])
PIYWLT pjald UOSHIM



0102 1BA 0S8 Sdi | jo | sfey

eyl

& aunieubig

£ Bunejo) sauuz Aeuipio |
000 000 € 000 Areuipio SPOOM B0Z SIN 00MH
dn pejlens eaJseysied saleyg anjep
Wy jeol  dn pajies 1O ON jeujwonN  ad&) SSaIppyY alWeN Aey

siep|oyaleys - 9
paj ||IWPOOM UCIIED
pajwi pIo1d UOS|IM



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name JO R"ey

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

ememrne Wilson Field Limited

Address

l The Manor House
[ 260 Ecclesall Road South

Post town

Sheffield
County/Region
Country
" 01142356780

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

I You have attached the required documents,

[ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format, Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




